
 

DIARY DATES — SPRING TERM 2017(Issue 1) 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       Please note - all dates are subject to change 
 

 

Friday 13th January 9.15-10.15am Aspire Course  

Wednesday 18th January  RSPB Visitors in School for Year Two 

Friday  20th  January 9.15-11.15am Aspire Course  

Tuesday 24th January  Year 1 – Celebration Assembly 

Thursday 26th January 5.15–7.15pm Full Governing Body Meeting 

Friday 27th January 9.15–11.15am Aspire Course  

Tuesday 31st January  Year 3 – Celebration Assembly 

Friday 3rd  February 9.15-11.15am Aspire Course  

Tuesday 7th February  Year 5 – Celebration Assembly 

Friday 10th  February 9.15–11.15am Aspire Course  

Friday  17th February 9.15 – 11.15am Aspire Course  

Friday 17th February 2pm Church Service 

MONDAY 
20th 

  ‒ 24th  
FEBRUARY  HALF TERM 

Monday  27th  February  BACK TO SCHOOL 

Monday 6th  March 3.15-7.00pm Parent Consultation Appointments 

Tuesday 7th March  Year 4 – Celebration Assembly 

Wednesday 8th March 3.15-5.00pm Parent Consultation Appointments 

Tuesday 14th March  Year 2 – Celebration Assembly 

Monday 20th March  Time to Dance 

Tuesday 21st  March  Early Years – Celebration Assembly 

INSET DATES 2016-17 
 

Friday 26th May 2017 

Monday 24th July 2017 

Tuesday 25th July 2017 

SCHOOL WEBSITE / www.heeneprimary.co.uk 
 

Please ensure that you regularly access our school website. Information for parents is updated on a daily 

basis, including the latest letters, newsletters and club information. 

 


